

CS:2661/16/15

22.05.2017

Present: Shri Mridul Jain counsel for the plaintiff.
Shri Raj Kumar counsel for defendant no.1 to 9.

Date is requested by the ld.counsel for the defendant no.1 to 9 for arguments on the application u/o 12 rule 6 of CPC. At request, put up on 14.09.2017 for arguments on the application u/o 12 rule 6 of CPC.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Additional District Judge-01
East/KKD/Delhi/22.05.2017